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TYPE A (OPERATING LIMITATIONS)

AD 2-VHHH-AOC-1
13 JUL 23

HONG KONG IN TERNAT IO NAL AIR PORT
RW Y 07 R / 25 L

MAGNETIC VARIATION 3° W  (2020)

30

0

60

90

120

150

30

0

60

90

120

150

VERTICAL DATUM  USED - M EAN SEA LEVEL
DIMENSIONS, ELEVATIONS AND HEIGHTS IN  METRES

VERTICAL SCALE
1:1 500

0

30

60

90

120

150
METRESFEET

0

100

200

300

400

500

AMENDM ENT RECORD
No. DATE ENTERED BY

LEGEND
OBSTACLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
APPROACH LIGHT
STREET LIGHT
ANTENNA, LOCALIZER EQUIPMENT, CCTV, POLE & MAST

BUILDING

MOBILE OBSTACLES

MAIN ROAD

RAILROAD
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* Refer to AIP Hong Kong VHHH AD 2.23 ADDITIO NAL INFORMATIO N for further details


